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NO 

1. 

2. 

3 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

10. 

11. 
12. 

TYPE OF EXAMINATION 

3 

DESHBANDHU VIDYALAYA (BOYS') HINDI MEDIUM 

1* PERIODIC TEST 

15 PERIODIC TEST 

CALANDER OF TENTATIVE DATES OF EXAMINATION -2023 - 2024 

1 PERIODIC TEST 

1 TERM 
EXAM/HALFYEARLY 

2nd PERIODIC TEST 

RD 

2nd PERIODIC TEST 
PRE-BOARD EXAM 

No of vacation 

PERIODIC TEST 

ANNUAL EXAM 

CLW/CHITTARANJAN 

Vacation/Holidays = 19 days 

CLASS 

2.Autumn Break 

VI -X 
XII-SCIENCE 

(MATHS) 
XI-SCIENCE 

DECLARATION OF PRE-BOARD RESULT-3K 

Examination Controller 

D.V. (Boys')/HM 
CLW/Chittaranjan 

(MATHS) 

DECLARATION OF RESULT -4'" WEEK OF SEPTEMBER 2023 

VI-XII 

VI- X 

XI-XII (MATHS) 
X-XII 

VI-X 

XI-XII (MATHS) 
VI-IX &XI 

G-3 

3. Winter Break-25/12/2023 to 13/01/2024 =20 days. 

TENTATIVE WEEK/DATE 

4TH WEEK OF JUNE-2023 

1. Summer Vacation-08/05/2023 to 09/06/2023=33 days. 

1' WEEK OF JULY-2023 

2ND WEEK OF SEPTEMBER-2023 

DECLARATION OF ANNUAL RESULT -LAST WORKING DAY OF MARCH 2024 

LAST WEEK OF JULY -2023 

Phase-1-19/10/2 023 to 28/10/2023=10 days. 
Phase-2- 13/11/2 023 to 22/11/2023=10 days. 

LAST WEEK OF OCTOBER -2023 i.e. 

from 30/10/2023 
1 WEEK OF NOVEMBER-2023 

1' WEEK OF NOVEMBER -2023 
WEEK OF DECEMBER 2023 

3RD WEEK OF JANUARY-2024 

3RD WEEK OF FEBRUARY-2024 

Principal 
D.V. (Boys')/HM 

CLW/Chittaranjan 

o|: 04:2023 

o to o/ rr-713331 
Principal 

D. V. (BYS)/HM 
CLWIChtaranjan-713331 
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